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(¥Y=IShiraoi Wagyu Beef Shabu-shabu Set Menu
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@ Kobe Beef Shabu-shabu Set Menu

HEFLRPAILPIEY I AZD—

Edamame
Wagyu Beef Sirloin 100g
Assorted Seasonal Vegetables

(¥ Udon

NE
M 4 —04>100g
ZTEHIDHFIEEHE

2Eh
Addition
BIMAZa1—

Kobe Beef Sirloin 100g
ALY —01> 100G
Shiraoi Wagyu Beef Sirloin 100g
BE4Y—0O1>1009g
Toyoura Pork Loin 200g
BER—20—X200g
Assorted Seasonal Vegetables
FEHIDEFRE)EHhE
(®Udon
S2ER
Nanatsuboshi Rice
FIEDIFLK

8,800 (9,680) per set
1tvbdbich

19,300 (21,230) per set
1oy

17,000(18,700)

6,500 (7,150)

3,600 (3,960)

2,100 (2,310)

1,000 (1,100)

600 (660)

Nanatsuboshi rice, sourced from exclusive Hokkaido Rankoshi fields in partnership with local farmer Masato Miyatake
HRFIVDN— b —EEE - BREATAD AUBEMEE CE (BRGEDIFLIAERALTVEYT

@ Vegetarian . Gluten @ Da|ry @ Egg @ Seafood . S

RIZYT7 > FIT

hellfish . Nuts
1=k

+v s

Please inform our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
Menu items and their area of origin are subject to change, according to market supply.
All prices in brackets are quoted in Japanese Yen inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.
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Champagne ¥ VI\Y

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV
WA=V TSV 8- TZ> Tab Ny
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rose, NV
EivA—Ib-HIVEY TUayb-O€ N

White Wine 71>

NIKI HILLS Winery, Chardonnay,
Hokkaido 2021

ZF eV TAF )= TR R
JbEE 2021

Lis Neris, “Gris” Pinot Grigio,

DOC Friuli Isonzo, Italy 2021

R RGeS/ F1)—T3
DOCT U )A Y4+ A%1)77 2021

Red Wine {71

Camel Farm Winery, Pinot Noir
Private Reserve, Hokkaido 2022

FAARITP—LTAF)—E/
/ID=IV TZAR—=k-JHF =T tiEiE 2022

Clos du Val, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, USA 2021

7072071V ANILZ
V=4 Z3Y +/\-T7L— USA 2021

Dessert Wine 7 —+rJ1>

Donnafugata, Ben Rye, DOC
Passito di Pantelleria 2021
R>+T7H—% X)) T DOC
INv—k T INF LT 2021

Non-alcoholic wine
J7Iva—=ivoa14>

Joyea Organic Sparkling
Chardonnay, France

Beer E—JU

Asahi Premium Draught (330ml)

7 L7 LEE—)L(330ml)
Sapporo Classic Bottle (500ml)
HwROo>3 v #h(500ml)

Asahi Dry Zero (Non-alcoholic) (330ml)
7He FSavo(/>r7b3a—1b) (330ml)

All prices in brackets are quoted in Japanese Yen inclusive of consumption tax and are

BEVERAGE MENU

G\Iass
TSR
150ml

3,000
(3,300)

3,900
(4,290)

G\Iass

TR
125ml
2,900
(3,190)

2,700
(2,970)

Glass
TR
125ml
3,500
(3,850)

3,000
(3,300)

Qlass
TR
125ml

2,700
(2,970)

leass
TR
150ml

950
(1,050)

1,000

1,200

900

Bgttle
N 1Y
750ml

15,000
(16,500)

19,500
(21,450)

Bottle
N1
750ml
17,000
(18,700)

15,500
(17,050)

Bottle
NIV
750ml

20,500
(22,550)

18,000
(19,800)

Bottle
N 1Y
750ml

25,000
(27,500)

Bpttle
NIV
750ml

4,500
(4,950)

(1,150)

(1,320)

(990)

Sake BA<E

Dassai Polishing 23% Junmai Daiginjo
Yamaguchi

R BBE TR =5 MKAS B2

AR

Hakodate Brewery Gohhou Junmai Daiginjo
Betsuatsurae Migaki Hokkaido

FEEEEEIS HPE FORAKSER RIGk BE 8RS
bEER

Niseko Shuzo Kutchan Ginjo

Hokkaido Kutchan

il pricp g =Vl 2

1b7EE {ER1ZH]

Whisky BZE

Yamazaki SIingle Malt 12 years
Wi > IVEIVS 128

Yamazaki Single Malt NV

i > > 7 IVEIV S NV

Yoichi Single Malt NV

R VTIVEIVE NV

Hibiki Blender's Choice
BILVA—XFIAR

Gin v

Roku Gin

NIV

Monkey 47

EF—47

Mineral Water S35V 4—32—
Gaivota Still Water

HATHR AT AT+ —R—
Gaivota Sparkling Water
AATHR RIN=D )T I+—2—
Coffee 1—t—

Espresso, Americano, Cappuccino
Cafe Latte, Café au lait, Flat White
IRTLYY, 7 AIh—/, hTF—/
HhI7x57, h7x4L, 75V hRTA
Softdrinks V7 FRU%

Coca-Cola. Mitsuya Cider

JA-0—35, ZVRFA2—
Hokkaido Ginger Ale

Juices Y1—2X

Orange, Apple, Mango, Carrot
FL2,7v7Ib,<d—, FraOvh
Tea 71—

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling
Oolong, Peppermint, Chamomille

Glass
T2
150ml

3,500
(3,850)

3,000
(3,300)

1,900
(2,090)

5,000
2,200
2,200

4,000

1,750

1,750

950

1,000

700

900

900

1,000

ATy Ty I ITR, T—=IVI LA, Z—I)

J—a>, NIN—ZUKN HAEZ—)L

(YR DI I E B BLA T DS THE Y — E XK (15%) % 5 L%L?‘iﬁl

ubject to a 15% service charge.

Bottle
N1
750ml

21,000
(23,100)

17,500
(19,250)

10,000
(11,000)

(5,500)

(2,420)

(2,420)

(4,400)

(1,925)

(1,925)

(1,045)

(1,100)

(770)

(990)

(990)

(1,100)



